Environmental Protection
and Containment Solutions
For the Military
D
ed
ic
at
ed

en
ts
Table of Contents and How to Order	 4 - 5
Order by National Stock Number	 6 - 7
SPILL CONTAINMENT
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™	 8 - 11
Rigid Containment System™  (RCS)	 12
Modular Channel MilBerm™ 	 13
All-Terrain Berm™ 	 14 - 15
MilBerm™ Lite	 16
Ground and Track Berm Guards	 17
Drip Berms	 18
Battery/Maintenance Spill Pads	 19
Eagle Modular Spill Platform	 20
Eagle Spill Containment Pallets	 21
CHEMICAL STORAGE
U.S. Chemical Storage® Buildings 	 22 - 25
and Lockers
EXPLOSIVES STORAGE
U.S. Chemical Storage® Explosive 	 26 - 27
Storage Magazines
EMERGENCY RESPONSE EQUIPMENT
Hughes Safety Showers and 	 28 - 29
Eye/Face Washes
NOISE ABATEMENT
Noise Reduction Barriers	 30
SPCC INFORMATION	 31
                For further information: Email us at: info@diverseenvirosolutions.com.au                 Visit us online at www.diverseenvirosolutions.com.au 4 / 32
Or1
5
How to order
NSN Indicator
When you see  in the first
column of an ordering chart,
it confirms that an NSN number
is available for that product.
Helpful Information
FEDERAL ID NUMBER: 57-0861349
GOVERNMENT CAGE CODE: 0V4E7
DUNS NUMBER: 803690247
CCR NUMBER: 1996K253398
                For further information: Email us at: info@diverseenvirosolutions.com.au                 Visit us online at www.diverseenvirosolutions.com.au 5 / 32
Or1
bjsim
For further information email us at:   info@diverseenvirosolutions.com.au+61 0411743223or visit us online at www.diverseenvirosolutions.com.au
6 NSN Summary
Order by National Stock Number
NSN Description Application Capacity CA
Prop 65
4235-01-621-7309
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
4 ft x 6 ft x 1 ft Kit
Small gensets/
POL storage
179 gal
4235-01-621-7227
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
10 ft x 10 ft x 1 ft Kit
15K-60K generators/ POL
storage
748 gal
4235-01-621-7327
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
 10 ft x 16 ft x 1 ft Kit
100K generators/ POL
storage
1196 gal
4235-01-621-7217
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
12 ft x 26 ft x 1 ft Kit
5 and 7 ton with fuel pods 2333 gal
4235-01-621-7317
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
12 ft x 30 ft x 1 ft Kit
5 or 7 ton with
fuel pods
2692 gal
4235-01-621-7288
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
12 ft x 36 ft x 1 ft Kit
HEMTT 2,500 gallon fuel
tanker and FRC
3231 gal
4235-01-621-7290
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
14 ft x 54 x 1 ft Kit
5,000 gallon tanker 5654 gal
4235-01-621-7292
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
14 ft x 56 ft x 1 ft Kit
5,000 gallon tanker 5864 gal
Fail-Safe® MilBerm™ Kit
Package includes:
•	(1) Fail-Safe® MilBerm™
•	(2) ground
protection mats
•	(2) track protection mats
•	(1) deluxe repair kit
NSN Description Application Capacity CA
Prop 65
4235-01-562-6025